Flux

Flux

Flux

60 -

50 A

40 A

30 A

+

Raw Data

5.0

—2.5 4

-5.0

2000 A

1750 A

1500 ~

1250 A

1000 ~

750 A

500 A

250 A

Parallax posterior samples

—— MAP parallax

MAP standard
Detrended Data

5.0

2.5 A

—— MAP parallax - MAP standard
Standard Residual

+

0.0

—2.5

-5.0

5350 5400 5450
MJD

5500

5550



